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Tariff Industry Assistance (Decision) Notice No. 1988/II-continued 
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Tariff 
Item 

8504.40.19 
(85.01.059) 
8517.90.09 
(85.13.001) 
90.32 
(90.28.001) 

Tariff 
Item 

3003.90.01 
3003.90.09 
3004.90.19 
3305.90.00 
3808.30.09 
3823.90.69 
3906.90.00 
3907.30.09 
3926.20.01 
4202.19.00 
4820.90.09 
4821.10.00 
4911.91.00 

5906.91.01 
6001.92.11 ) 
6001.92.19) 
6001. 92.11) 
6001.92.19) 
60.02 
6105.20.11 
6401.99 
6913.90.09 
7216.21.01 

7217.32.00 

7318.15.09 

7326.19.19 
7419.99.19 
7606.11. 09 

8428.90.00 

8432.10.00 
8479.89.00 
8479.89.00 
8479.89.00 
8517.10.00 

8523.90.00 
9031. 80.09 
9503.41.00 
9506.70.00 
9506.99.19 
9506.99.19 
9506.99.19 

Description of Goods 

Six only 125 KVA static converters for use by Southland 
Electric Power Supply 

·5,000 only telephone bases and covers for warranty 
repairs as per STC NZ ·order 3157 
One set of ripple control equipment for use by Southland 
Electric Power Supply 

Descr i pti on of Goods 

Tetroxy LA 
Questran powder 
DiazepaUl IOmg tablets 
Nutrial scalp treatment 
Lawn moss killer and fertiliser 200LD 
Harter IINVG amin hardener 
Acramin CLW 
Durosehl VG being an epoxide resin 
Watersport belt 
Adda supercases of embossed fibreboard 
Record keeping forms 
Printed self adhesive labels 

SCHEDULE 4 
Appl ications Dec I ined 

Collectors piece, hand painted picture painted on a 
hand made fibre sheet - Papayurus 
Elastic, exceeding 100mm in width 
100',1; polyester rachel knitted, printed upholstery 
pi Ie fabric 
10',1; polyester warp knitted pi Ie curtain fabric 

100',1; polyester flameproofed fabric 
Ice hockey shirts/jerseys 
Synthetic knee length riding boots 
Miniature ceramic animals 
Equal angles not further worked than hot·rolled, hot 
drawn or extruded, of a height less than 80mm 
Galvanised steel wire manufactured to 8S 2763 1982 
with a tensile strength of 1570N/mm2 or greater 
Metric, Whitworth and/or UNC thread stainless steel 
bolts and set screws 
Base station carbon steel handles and ferrules 
Base station brass rod chrome plated handles and ferrules 
Aluminium sheet high bright mirror finish and satin finish 
of anodising quality 
Conservatory vent opening devices, being remotely operated, 
for bigh level use 
Vari - width ploughs 
Cremated remains processor 
Cremated remains processor 
Dust collecting mschines 
Telephone sets incorporating answer phone as integral part 
of telephone 
Electronically progralllD8ble keys 
Battery checker 
Safety bear soft toys 
Ice skates 
Elbow pads for ice hockey 
Ice hockey sticks 
Sboulder pads for ice hockey 

Rates of 
Normal 

Free 

Free 

Free 

Part 
Duty II 
Pref. Ref. 

Free 99 

Free 99 

Free 99 

Ref. 
No. 

720167C 

7206948 

720166E 

Ref. 
No. 

730129E 
730132E 
730096E 
7405088 
721100H 
721007J 
720350A 
720301C 
740347L 
740474D 
740459L 
740460D 
721073G 

740425F 
740452C 

740453A 

740408F 
740500G 
740504K 
740471K 
702295G 

702 I 04G 

7020968 

740462L 
740463J 
701153K 

721048F 

7210228 
720958E 
720996H 
720793L 
721029K 

720861J 
740448E 
740454K 
740482E 
740486H 
740485K 
74050lE 

No. 53 

Effective 
From To 

7/87 7/88 

10/87 3/88 

7/87 7/88 

Dated at Well ington tbis 24th day of March 1988. M. W. TAYLOR, Comptroller of Customs. 

PUBUSHED BY AUTHORITY OF DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS; 
V. R. WARD, GOVERNMENT PRINTER. WElUNGTON. NEW ZEALAND-1988 Price $1.32c (incl. GST) 

80967A-88A 


